
Canteen Menu 
November Month 

 

DAY DATE MENU 

Thursday 06/11/2025 KADHAI PANEER, ROTI, DAL FRY, JEERA RICE, SWEET 

Friday 07/11/2025 VEG KOFTA, ROTI, DAL PEAS RICE 

Saturday 08/11/2025 DESI CHANNA, DAL – RICE , ROTI 

Monday 10/11/2025 KANCHIPURAM IDLI,  SAMBHAR, CHUTNEY, LEMON RICE 

Tuesday 11/11/2025 CABBAGE MUTTER, ROTI, PANCHMEL DAL, JEERA RICE 

Wednesday 12/11/2025 ALOO TOMATO, ROTI, MASALA KHICHDI, KADHI PAKODI 

Thursday 13/11/2025 DUM ALOO, ROTI, DAL RICE, FRYMS 

Friday 14/11/2025 PANEER MASALA, ROTI, VEG-BIRYANI, RAITA, SWEET 

Saturday 15/11/2025 MOONG MASALA, ROTI, VEG PULAO, MASALA KADHI 

Monday 17/11/2025 ROTI, RAJMA, DAL, RICE, SALAD 

Tuesday 18/11/2025 KAJU GATHIYA, ROTI, DALTADKA, RICE 

Wednesday 19/11/2025 ROTI, GATTE KI SABJI, MASALA KICHDI, KHADI 

Thursday 20/11/2025 CHOLE, ROTI, VEG-BIRIYANI, RAITA 

Friday 21/11/2025 ROTI, TINDOLA ALOO, RICE,DAL TADKA 

Saturday 22/11/2025 WHITE CHAULI, ROTI, DAL, RICE 

Monday 24/11/2025 VAAL MASALA, ROTI, GUJARATI DAL, RICE, SALAD 

Tuesday 25/11/2025 ALOO SUKHI BHAJI, ROTI, GUJ.DAL, RICE 

Wednesday 26/11/2025 GOBI MUTTER, ROTI, DAL TADKA, PLAIN RICE 

Thursday 27/11/2025 PANEER BUTTER MASALA, ROTI, JEERA RICE, DAL FRY 

Friday 28/11/2025 CHOLE, ROTI, MOONG PULAO, RAITA 

Saturday 29/11/2025 ALOO BHINDI, ROTI, DAL MAKHANI, JEERA RICE,SWEET 

 


